
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 T.S BRIOUDE 3.43.002 507 0

2 S.T. NARBONNE 11.11.094 503 0

3 S.T. BRIEY 12.54.305 494 0

4 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 476 0

5 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 18.13.070 515 0

6 S.T. COURBEVOISIENNE 10.92.895 483 0

7 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 12.57.016 479 0

8 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 15.59.166 474 0

9 T.S. ANTIBES 9.06.107 522 0

10 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 18.13.041 518 0

11 C.T.S CANCELLIEN 7.37.002 509 0

12 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 4.71.185 502 0

13 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 500 0

14 S.T. BOURGES 7.18.256 480 0

15 S.T. CIBOURE 2.64.120 480 0

16 E.S. THAONNAISE 12.88.426 476 0

17 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 472 0

18 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 10.77.850 471 0

19 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 18.13.090 470 0
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20 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 469 0

21 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 467 0

22 C.T.S.B.L.V. 20.26.250 467 0

23 S.M.T. THUIR 11.66.005 462 0

24 C.T.P.N 18.13.033 459,1 0

25 T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 459 0

26 T.S. DE LA RADE 6.29.056 455,1 0

27 S.C. BRIARD TIR 10.77.846 455 0

28 S.T. PONTOISE 10.95.999 453 0

29 S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 5.85.002 447 0

30 T.S. FENOUILLET 19.31.200 445 0

31 A.T. DESCARTES 7.37.009 441 0

32 S.A.V. S.T.S. 12.55.390 432 0

33 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 23.39.278 428 0

34  LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 10.91.653 426 0

35 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 6.35.029 421 0
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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

1 T.S. ANTIBES 9.06.107 BUSSINGER GABIN 83 75 158 BERTHIER ASHLEY 94 93 187 TRUDELLE-DONABEDIAN LÉO 87 90 177 522
2 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 18.13.041 COURTIER HENRI 74 87 161 BESSEGHAIER JULES 87 92 179 GILLOT AURÉLIEN 87 91 178 518
3 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 18.13.070 SANTACROCE-AUPHAN LOUISE 92 83 175 BULON SANTINA 86 86 172 THOMAS ETHAN 83 85 168 515
4 C.T.S CANCELLIEN 7.37.002 CORREIA TEDDY 92 90 182 BLOT VICTOR 82 88 170 LAMANDE LILY 79 78 157 509
5 T.S BRIOUDE 3.43.002 ANDRE BASILE 80 91 171 GAUDRIAULT ETIENNE 86 80 166 STÉPHANE JOSUÉ 86 84 170 507
6 S.T. NARBONNE 11.11.094 IMBERT CÉLIA 90 81 171 SPANEDDA SACHA 93 93 186 DOUMERGUE MACE NICOLAS 77 69 146 503
7 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 4.71.185 BOUDARD JULIETTE 93 90 183 GUILLOT NOÉMIE 77 81 158 ANDRE BARROSO ARSÈNE 82 79 161 502
8 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 XAVIER LAURIE 88 92 180 LAVAUD ENZO 79 79 158 LEFEBVRE THÉO 80 82 162 500
9 S.T. BRIEY 12.54.305 BOTTINO IZIA 84 67 151 PIELTANT BAPTISTE 85 79 164 PIELTANT RENAN 91 88 179 494

10 S.T. COURBEVOISIENNE 10.92.895 CHAÏB DABOVAL ANTOINE 74 85 159 CHEN YI IRIS 87 77 164 LIU JOSEPHINE 81 79 160 483
11 S.T. BOURGES 7.18.256 RAMALHO NATHÉO 92 79 171,1 HENRY EMMY 79 76 155 ARRACHEQUESNE EUGÉNIE 74 80 154 480
12 S.T. CIBOURE 2.64.120 RACLOT ENEKA 84 80 164 BOULENGUIEZ LOUIS-GABRIEL 75 79 154 DE AIZPURUA CHAON NORA 84 78 162 480
13 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 12.57.016 CHEVALIER VITALI DENIS 86 82 168 KOCH GODAR ROSE 71 70 141 DUFRESNE MINA 82 88 170 479
14 E.S. THAONNAISE 12.88.426 CHATTON NATHAN 72 69 141,1 LORAIN ANAÏS 82 79 161 PARISSE JULES 90 84 174 476
15 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 WANG DIANA 87 87 174 GRANDJEAN PIERO 67 67 134 PHILIPPE ELIOT 86 82 168 476
16 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 15.59.166 LAFRIDI SHERYNE 84 90 174 CHEBBAH NYA 65 61 126 VANBOCKESTAL WILLYAM 84 90 174 474
17 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 COME PAULINE 88 87 175 BUFFET AWEN 69 74 143 HOEFFELIN CAMILLE 75 79 154 472
18 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 10.77.850 CRAPARD-BOUILLÉ MARINE 81 84 165 OZEN ELANUR 73 80 153 PEASTER-GAMBELOU GABRIEL 79 74 153 471
19 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 18.13.090 LEVASSEUR SOPHIA 82 88 170 SAMBRIS ANGÉLINA 69 77 146 GALLAS ADRIEN 80 74 154 470
20 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 ZHANG YUNJAE 71 76 147 PRUCHON BONNANO LOU 78 77 155 ASFAUX FILIP 88 79 167 469
21 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 CARIO QUENTIN 82 76 158 CARIO ELIOT 75 68 143 CARIO NATHAN 82 84 166 467
22 C.T.S.B.L.V. 20.26.250 NGUYEN NOAM 83 73 156 AFFANE SAMY 79 77 156 AFFANE BILLEL-ADAM 78 77 155 467
23 S.M.T. THUIR 11.66.005 THIBAULT JEAN BAPTISTE 74 79 153 DOMENECH LUCAS 71 74 145 CAPIN RONCIN CLARISSE 78 86 164 462
24 C.T.P.N 18.13.033 GUICHOT AGATHE 84 61 145,1 BAUMGARTNER NILS 78 85 163 LE DAIN ELWAN 77 74 151 459
25 T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 RASKATOW JADE 82 79 161 DELLIL YANIS 63 65 128 PALLARO AXELLE 86 84 170 459
26 T.S. DE LA RADE 6.29.056 BONNE ARIA 79 74 153,1 STEMPFEL ALICE 77 74 151 STEMPFEL RAPHAËL 79 72 151 455
27 S.C. BRIARD TIR 10.77.846 BAYLE SAMUEL 70 66 136 GILLES MARTIN 87 94 181 JOURMAA WILLIAM 70 68 138 455
28 S.T. PONTOISE 10.95.999 GRAND CAMILLE 81 69 150 GAREL EVE 80 78 158 RUC LOU 76 69 145 453
29 S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 5.85.002 HUBY TIAGO 67 57 124 BACHELIER NOLAN 65 88 153 HERVE-GUILBAUD BÉRÉNICE 86 84 170 447
30 T.S. FENOUILLET 19.31.200 PONCIN ANTOINE 76 75 151 PONCIN SAMUEL 86 79 165 PONCIN MAXENCE 70 59 129 445
31 A.T. DESCARTES 7.37.009 BOISGARD RUBEN 85 89 174 LOISEAU NATHAN 60 66 126 MUNSCHY THÉO 70 71 141 441
32 S.A.V. S.T.S. 12.55.390 LEMAIRE LISA 73 68 141 BOIS ABIGAELLE 61 70 131 MATHIEU ETHAN 84 76 160 432
33 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 23.39.278 BOSDURE LILY 84 86 170 PETIT MAËL 66 73 139 BEAUJARD ELYNE 51 68 119 428
34  LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 10.91.653 MARY QUENTIN 86 85 171 VELIKOROUSSOV JULIE 69 68 137 BUTHIER GONZALEZ LUNA 50 68 118 426
35 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 6.35.029 SIMON LUCAS 82 85 167 DIAS TIAGO 56 37 93 SIMON MATHÉO 79 82 161 421
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